
Studio Artist Easels | 181

Studio Artist Easels
Retail Displays

600

700

1400

500

700 Professional Studio Artist Easel

• Extra sturdy and rigid

• Folds flat for space-saving storage

Model  Description

700 Professional Studio Easel

1450

Model  Description

500 Classic Studio Easel

600 The Studio Easel

1400 Traditional Studio Easel

1450 Superior Studio Easel

Studio Artist Easels 

• Superior strength and rigidity

• Sets up in minutes without tools

• Folds flat for transport and storage 

Model  Description

ST12 12” extension to center upright 

ST26 26” extension to center upright

Easel Extensions

• To accommodate larger canvases

Aluminum – Lightweight yet Sturdy!

IT MATTERS!
MADE IN USA


