TAND THAT I WAS IN THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF

600

Studio Artist Easels

- Superior strength and rigidity
- Sets up in minutes without tools
- Folds flat for transport and storage

500

Model	Description
500	Classic Studio Easel
600	The Studio Easel
1400	Traditional Studio Easel
1450	Superior Studio Easel

Aluminum – Lightweight yet Sturdy!

Easel Extensions

• To accommodate larger canvases

Model	Description	
ST12	12" extension to center upright	
ST26	26" extension to center upright	

1450

Studio Artist Easels

Retail Displays

700 Professional Studio Artist Easel

- Extra sturdy and rigid
- Folds flat for space-saving storage

Model	Description
700	Professional Studio Easel

